New Jersey WasteWise Business Network

Agenda:

9:30 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

November 13, 2013
Hamilton, NJ

Welcome and Update — Steve Rinaldi, Chair, NJDEP, Bureau of
Recycling and Planning

Hurricane Sandy’s Impact on Solid Waste Management in
New Jersey — Guy Watson, Chief, NJDEP, Bureau of Recycling and
Planning

The ABCs of Reusable Transport Packaging — Jerry Welcome,
President, Reusable Packaging Association

Break

Case Study: McCaffrey’s Princeton...A Supermarket and a
Super Recycler! - Steve Carney, Store Manager, McCaffrey’s
Princeton

National Computer and Electronics Recycling Update —
Jason Linnell, Executive Director, National Center for Electronics
Recycling

Adjourn/Networking

MNew lersey

WASTE
ISE

Preserving Resources,
Preventing Waste



