## New Jersey WasteWise Business Network

## November 13, 2013 Hamilton, NJ

## Agenda:

9:30 a.m.	<b>Welcome and Update</b> – Steve Rinaldi, Chair, NJDEP, Bureau of Recycling and Planning
9:40 a.m.	Hurricane Sandy's Impact on Solid Waste Management in New Jersey – Guy Watson, Chief, NJDEP, Bureau of Recycling and Planning
10:15 a.m.	<b>The ABCs of Reusable Transport Packaging –</b> Jerry Welcome, President, Reusable Packaging Association
11:00 a.m.	Break
11:15 a.m.	Case Study: McCaffrey's PrincetonA Supermarket and a Super Recycler! - Steve Carney, Store Manager, McCaffrey's Princeton
11:45 a.m.	National Computer and Electronics Recycling Update – Jason Linnell, Executive Director, National Center for Electronics Recycling
12:30 p.m.	Adjourn/Networking

